
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Oklahoma State  275  271  281       827  -13 
3  2  2   NC State 287  278  294       859  +19 
5  T4  3   SMU 291  283  289       863  +23 
2  3  4   Arkansas 281  285  301       867  +27 

T6  T4  5   Pepperdine 293  281  299       873  +33 
T6  6  6   North Carolina 293  282  300       875  +35 
4  7  7   Baylor 288  292  296       876  +36 

T6  8  8   Iowa 293  291  300       884  +44 
11  13  9   Minnesota 301  306  288       895  +55 
10  9  T10   Kent State 300  293  304       897  +57 
9  10  T10   UTSA 296  300  301       897  +57 

14  12  12   Charlotte 317  287  297       901  +61 
12  11  13   Houston  303  298  312       913  +73 
13  14  14   Michigan 306  302  310       918  +78 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 T1   Matthew Wolff  Oklahoma State  68   65  73       206  -4   
3 T1   Viktor Hovland  Oklahoma State  69   68  69       206  -4   

T6 T1   Clay Feagler  Pepperdine  70   70  66       206  -4   
T4 4   Hayden Wood  Oklahoma State  68   71  68       207  -3   
2 5   Stephen Franken  NC State  71   64  74       209  -1   

T18 6   Noah Goodwin  SMU  73   70  67       210  E   
T9 7   Austin Eckroat  Oklahoma State  74   67  71       212  +2   
T13 8   John Gough  Charlotte  72   70  71       213  +3   
T9 T9   Benton Weinberg  Iowa  71   70  74       215  +5   
T6 T9   Mason Overstreet  Arkansas  67   73  75       215  +5   
T18 T9   McClure Meissner  SMU  72   71  72       215  +5   
T23 T12   Benjamin Shipp  NC State  68   77  71       216  +6   
T13 T12   Alex Schaake  Iowa  72   70  74       216  +6   
T13 T14   Johnny Travale  Kent State  72   70  75       217  +7   
T6 T14   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  70   70  77       217  +7   
22 T14   Josh Martin  North Carolina  73   71  73       217  +7   
T9 T14   Ollie Osborne  SMU  71   70  76       217  +7   
T23 T18   Zach Bauchou  Oklahoma State  70   75  73       218  +8   
T13 T18   Joe Highsmith  Pepperdine  72   70  76       218  +8   
T18 T18   Harrison Rhoades  NC State  75   68  75       218  +8   
T42 T21   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  77   72  70       219  +9   
T18 T21   Julian Perico  Arkansas  73   70  76       219  +9   
T33 T21   Cooper Dossey  Baylor  76   72  71       219  +9   
T4 T21   William Buhl  Arkansas  69   70  80       219  +9   
T9 T21   Colin Kober  Baylor  72   69  78       219  +9   
T33 T26   Garrett May  Baylor  72   76  72       220  +10   
28 T26   Easton Paxton  NC State  73   73  74       220  +10   

T49 T28   Angus Flanagan  Minnesota  76   75  70       221  +11   
T29 T28   Ben Wong  SMU  75   72  74       221  +11   
T29 T28   Tyson Reeder  Arkansas  72   75  74       221  +11   
T23 T28   Luis Garza  Arkansas  73   72  76       221  +11   
T29 T28   Michael Rome  UTSA  74   73  74       221  +11   
T33 T33   Matt Williams *  Houston  73   75  74       222  +12   
T45 T33   Justin Thompson *  SMU  77   73  72       222  +12   
T13 T33   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  73   69  80       222  +12   
T23 T36   Brent Ito  Michigan  74   71  78       223  +13   
T33 T36   Noah Rasinski  Minnesota  75   73  75       223  +13   
T42 T36   Connor Armistead  Charlotte  79   70  74       223  +13   
T23 T36   Will Kurtz  Kent State  73   72  78       223  +13   
T45 T36   Gonzalo Leal  Iowa  75   75  73       223  +13   
T49 T41   Bjarki Petursson  Kent State  77   74  73       224  +14   
T33 T41   Braden Bailey  Baylor  71   77  76       224  +14   
T54 T41   Chad Sewell  UTSA  76   76  72       224  +14   
T33 T44   Ryan Grider  Baylor  73   75  77       225  +15   

T42 T44   Logan Young  Houston  78   71  76       225  +15 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T64 T46   Mark Reppe *  Baylor  80   76  70       226  +16   
T45 T46   Jackson Markham  SMU  76   74  76       226  +16   
T29 T46   Roy Cootes  Pepperdine  77   70  79       226  +16   
T33 T46   Joshua McCarthy  Pepperdine  74   74  78       226  +16   
T45 T46   Sean Meehan  UTSA  71   79  76       226  +16   
T33 51   Adam House  UTSA  76   72  79       227  +17   
T60 52   Lincoln Johnson  Minnesota  76   79  73       228  +18   
T60 53   Carson Ownbey  Charlotte  79   76  74       229  +19   
T33 T54   Alexander Frances  Houston  75   73  82       230  +20   
T54 T54   Nick Carlson  Michigan  78   74  78       230  +20   
T49 T54   RJ Manke  Pepperdine  80   71  79       230  +20   
T49 T57   Matthew Walker  Iowa  75   76  80       231  +21   
T56 T57   Christian Salzer  NC State  80   73  78       231  +21   
T60 T59   Henry Spring  Michigan  76   79  77       232  +22   
T64 T59   Brandon Hoff *  Baylor  86   70  76       232  +22   
T58 T61   Austin Cotton *  Baylor  80   74  79       233  +23   
T56 T61   Alex Isakson  Houston  73   80  80       233  +23   
T73 T61   Andrew Gibson  Houston  79   80  74       233  +23   
T49 T61   Zach Tracy  Houston  77   74  82       233  +23   
T58 T61   Alex Moorman  Iowa  76   78  79       233  +23   
T60 T66   Gisli Sveinbergsson  Kent State  78   77  79       234  +24   
T68 T66   Charlie Pilon  Michigan  79   78  77       234  +24   
78 68   Peter Jones  Minnesota  86   79  70       235  +25   

T64 69   Evan Long  Minnesota  74   82  80       236  +26   
T73 70   Josh Gilkison  Kent State  80   79  78       237  +27   
T68 71   Braxton Watkins *  Houston  77   80  81       238  +28   
T70 T72   George Gardner *  Houston  83   75  81       239  +29   
T64 T72   Travis McInroe *  Baylor  82   74  83       239  +29   
T73 T72   Fisher Vollendorf  Charlotte  88   71  80       239  +29   
T70 T72   Preyer Fountain  North Carolina  80   78  81       239  +29   
76 T72   Collin Clark  UTSA  75   85  79       239  +29   

T70 77   Ben Dunne  Michigan  78   80  85       243  +33   
79 T78   Marc Boucher  Charlotte  87   79  78       244  +34   
77 T78   Wil Gibson *  Arkansas  82   80  82       244  +34   
80 -    Ferdinand Muller *  Oklahoma State  D  D  D       -     -      
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Oklahoma State 275 271 281 827

T1 Viktor Hovland (1) 69 68 69 206

T1 Matthew Wolff (2) 68 65 73 206

4 Hayden Wood (3) 68 71 68 207

7 Austin Eckroat (5) 74 67 71 212

T18 Zach Bauchou (4) 70 75 73 218

2 NC State 287 278 294 859

5 Stephen Franken (2) 71 64 74 209

T12 Benjamin Shipp (1) 68 77 71 216

T18 Harrison Rhoades (5) 75 68 75 218

T26 Easton Paxton (3) 73 73 74 220

T57 Christian Salzer (4) 80 73 78 231

3 SMU 291 283 289 863

6 Noah Goodwin (2) 73 70 67 210

T9 McClure Meissner (1) 72 71 72 215

T14 Ollie Osborne (4) 71 70 76 217

T28 Ben Wong (3) 75 72 74 221

T46 Jackson Markham (5) 76 74 76 226

4 Arkansas 281 285 301 867

T9 Mason Overstreet (1) 67 73 75 215

T21 William Buhl (2) 69 70 80 219

T21 Julian Perico (3) 73 70 76 219

T28 Luis Garza (4) 73 72 76 221

T28 Tyson Reeder (5) 72 75 74 221

5 Pepperdine 293 281 299 873

T1 Clay Feagler (2) 70 70 66 206

T18 Joe Highsmith (5) 72 70 76 218

T46 Joshua McCarthy (1) 74 74 78 226

T46 Roy Cootes (4) 77 70 79 226

T54 RJ Manke (3) 80 71 79 230

6 North Carolina 293 282 300 875

T14 Ryan Burnett (3) 70 70 77 217

T14 Josh Martin (5) 73 71 73 217

T21 Austin Hitt (1) 77 72 70 219

T33 Ryan Gerard (2) 73 69 80 222

T72 Preyer Fountain (4) 80 78 81 239

7 Baylor 288 292 296 876

T21 Cooper Dossey (3) 76 72 71 219

T21 Colin Kober (5) 72 69 78 219

T26 Garrett May (4) 72 76 72 220

T41 Braden Bailey (1) 71 77 76 224

T44 Ryan Grider (2) 73 75 77 225
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Iowa 293 291 300 884

T9 Benton Weinberg (3) 71 70 74 215

T12 Alex Schaake (1) 72 70 74 216

T36 Gonzalo Leal (4) 75 75 73 223

T57 Matthew Walker (2) 75 76 80 231

T61 Alex Moorman (5) 76 78 79 233

9 Minnesota 301 306 288 895

T28 Angus Flanagan (1) 76 75 70 221

T36 Noah Rasinski (3) 75 73 75 223

52 Lincoln Johnson (2) 76 79 73 228

68 Peter Jones (5) 86 79 70 235

69 Evan Long (4) 74 82 80 236

T10 Kent State 300 293 304 897

T14 Johnny Travale (3) 72 70 75 217

T36 Will Kurtz (5) 73 72 78 223

T41 Bjarki Petursson (1) 77 74 73 224

T66 Gisli Sveinbergsson (2) 78 77 79 234

70 Josh Gilkison (4) 80 79 78 237

T10 UTSA 296 300 301 897

T28 Michael Rome (5) 74 73 74 221

T41 Chad Sewell (1) 76 76 72 224

T46 Sean Meehan (3) 71 79 76 226

51 Adam House (2) 76 72 79 227

T72 Collin Clark (4) 75 85 79 239

12 Charlotte 317 287 297 901

8 John Gough (3) 72 70 71 213

T36 Connor Armistead (1) 79 70 74 223

53 Carson Ownbey (4) 79 76 74 229

T72 Fisher Vollendorf (5) 88 71 80 239

T78 Marc Boucher (2) 87 79 78 244

13 Houston 303 298 312 913

T44 Logan Young (2) 78 71 76 225

T54 Alexander Frances (3) 75 73 82 230

T61 Zach Tracy (1) 77 74 82 233

T61 Alex Isakson (4) 73 80 80 233

T61 Andrew Gibson (5) 79 80 74 233

14 Michigan 306 302 310 918

T36 Brent Ito (1) 74 71 78 223

T54 Nick Carlson (2) 78 74 78 230

T59 Henry Spring (4) 76 79 77 232

T66 Charlie Pilon (3) 79 78 77 234

77 Ben Dunne (5) 78 80 85 243

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T33 Matt Williams (Houston ) 73 75 74 222

T33 Justin Thompson (SMU) 77 73 72 222

T46 Mark Reppe (Baylor) 80 76 70 226

T59 Brandon Hoff (Baylor) 86 70 76 232

T61 Austin Cotton (Baylor) 80 74 79 233

71 Braxton Watkins (Houston ) 77 80 81 238

T72 George Gardner (Houston ) 83 75 81 239

T72 Travis McInroe (Baylor) 82 74 83 239

T78 Wil Gibson (Arkansas) 82 80 82 244

80 Ferdinand Muller (Oklahoma State ) 0 0 0 0
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Par 3 Scoring
A. Gibson Houston 2.67 -4 
J. Travale Kent State 2.67 -4 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 2.75 -3 
A. Frances Houston 2.75 -3 
V. Hovland Okla. St. 2.75 -3 
H. Wood Okla. St. 2.83 -2 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 2.83 -2 
M. Meissner SMU 2.83 -2 
N. Goodwin SMU 2.83 -2 
O. Osborne SMU 2.92 -1 
A. Schaake Iowa 2.92 -1 
E. Long Minn. 2.92 -1 
S. Franken NC State 2.92 -1 
C. Feagler Pepperdine 2.92 -1 
C. Kober Baylor 2.92 -1 
L. Garza Arkansas 3.00 E 
B. Shipp NC State 3.00 E 
C. Salzer NC State 3.00 E 
C. Sewell UTSA 3.00 E 
M. Rome UTSA 3.00 E 
J. Martin UNC 3.00 E 
A. Flanagan Minn. 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Feagler Pepperdine 3.92 -3 
S. Franken NC State 3.97 -1 
J. Gough Charlotte 4.03 +1 
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 4.06 +2 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 4.08 +3 
V. Hovland Okla. St. 4.08 +3 
M. Overstreet Arkansas 4.08 +3 
H. Wood Okla. St. 4.11 +4 
A. Schaake Iowa 4.11 +4 
B. Weinberg Iowa 4.14 +5 
M. Meissner SMU 4.14 +5 
N. Goodwin SMU 4.14 +5 
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 4.17 +6 
J. Martin UNC 4.17 +6 
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 4.17 +6 
B. Shipp NC State 4.17 +6 
R. Burnett UNC 4.17 +6 
W. Buhl Arkansas 4.19 +7 
O. Osborne SMU 4.19 +7 
N. Rasinski Minn. 4.19 +7 
H. Rhoades NC State 4.19 +7 
A. Hitt UNC 4.22 +8 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Wood Okla. St. 4.17 -5 
C. Kober Baylor 4.33 -4 
V. Hovland Okla. St. 4.33 -4 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 4.33 -4 
R. Manke Pepperdine 4.50 -3 
C. Dossey Baylor 4.50 -3 
J. Thompson SMU 4.50 -3 
N. Goodwin SMU 4.50 -3 
B. Weinberg Iowa 4.67 -2 
J. McCarthy Pepperdine 4.67 -2 
M. Overstreet Arkansas 4.83 -1 
W. Buhl Arkansas 4.83 -1 
G. May Baylor 4.83 -1 
J. Markham SMU 4.83 -1 
C. Armistead Charlotte 4.83 -1 
T. Reeder Arkansas 4.83 -1 
A. Moorman Iowa 4.83 -1 
R. Gerard UNC 4.83 -1 
E. Paxton NC State 4.83 -1 
W. Kurtz Kent State 4.83 -1 
B. Watkins Houston 4.83 -1 
F. Vollendorf Charlotte 5.00 E 

Eagles 
G. May Baylor 1
B. Shipp NC State 1
C. Dossey Baylor 1
A. Moorman Iowa 1
O. Osborne SMU 1

Birdies 
M. Wolff Okla. St. 17
S. Franken NC State 13
C. Feagler Pepperdine 13
B. Weinberg Iowa 13
V. Hovland Okla. St. 12
H. Wood Okla. St. 12
E. Paxton NC State 11
N. Goodwin SMU 10
A. Gibson Houston 10
J. Gough Charlotte 10
A. Hitt UNC 10
C. Dossey Baylor 10
C. Kober Baylor 10
B. Shipp NC State 9
A. Schaake Iowa 9
H. Rhoades NC State 9
J. Thompson SMU 9
J. Martin UNC 9
O. Osborne SMU 9
R. Burnett UNC 9
J. Travale Kent State 8
J. Highsmith Pepperdine 8

Pars 
M. Williams Houston 38
B. Petursson Kent State 37
A. Flanagan Minn. 37
A. Eckroat Okla. St. 37
T. Reeder Arkansas 36
R. Grider Baylor 36
M. Meissner SMU 35
V. Hovland Okla. St. 35
C. Sewell UTSA 35
M. Rome UTSA 35
M. Overstreet Arkansas 35
A. House UTSA 35
H. Wood Okla. St. 35
N. Rasinski Minn. 35
L. Young Houston 34
J. Perico Arkansas 34
Z. Bauchou Okla. St. 34
W. Buhl Arkansas 34
N. Goodwin SMU 34
B. Wong SMU 34
J. Martin UNC 33
J. Gough Charlotte 33
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Royal Oaks Intercollegiate 75.28 79

2 Royal Oaks Intercollegiate 73.66 79

3 Royal Oaks Intercollegiate 75.70 79

 

Total Average Scores
Royal Oaks Intercollegiate 74.88 237

 

Maridoe Golf Club: Royal Oaks Intercollegiate
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 464     3 35 39 2   

2 3 187     4 51 21 3   

3 4 490     2 48 24 4 1 

4 5 561     18 43 14 2 2 

5 4 380     10 52 9 6 2 

6 4 331   1 14 44 13 6 1 

7 4 350     14 47 16 1 1 

8 3 110     14 60 5     

9 4 475     4 42 27 3 3 

10 4 444     1 40 30 6 2 

11 4 440     9 42 23 4 1 

12 3 209     6 50 20 2 1 

13 4 431     1 47 30 1   

14 3 155     8 47 13 10 1 

15 4 456   1 5 39 22 7 5 

16 4 460     6 39 22 10 2 

17 5 583   1 14 47 15 2   

18 4 482     5 43 24 5 2 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 444 +0.62 

15 4 456 +0.56 

16 4 460 +0.54 

1 4 464 +0.51 

9 4 475 +0.49 

18 4 482 +0.44 

3 4 490 +0.42 

13 4 431 +0.39 

14 3 155 +0.35 

11 4 440 +0.32 

2 3 187 +0.29 

12 3 209 +0.27 

5 4 380 +0.24 

6 4 331 +0.15 

7 4 350 +0.09 

4 5 561 +0.09 

17 5 583 +0.04 

8 3 110 -0.11 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 482 +0.72 

4 5 561 +0.63 

10 4 444 +0.59 

16 4 460 +0.57 

5 4 380 +0.48 

15 4 456 +0.38 

9 4 475 +0.37 

3 4 490 +0.35 

1 4 464 +0.33 

13 4 431 +0.32 

2 3 187 +0.25 

12 3 209 +0.23 

11 4 440 +0.09 

6 4 331 +0.06 

14 3 155 +0.03 

7 4 350 +0.01 

8 3 110 -0.06 

17 5 583 -0.08 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

18 4 482 +0.66 

3 4 490 +0.44 

9 4 475 +0.41 

10 4 444 +0.37 

1 4 464 +0.35 

16 4 460 +0.32 

5 4 380 +0.30 

15 4 456 +0.25 

12 3 209 +0.22 

2 3 187 +0.20 

13 4 431 +0.15 

6 4 331 +0.13 

7 4 350 +0.11 

4 5 561 +0.10 

11 4 440 +0.06 

14 3 155 +0.01 

8 3 110 -0.22 

17 5 583 -0.22 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 444 +0.62 

15 4 456 +0.56 

16 4 460 +0.54 

1 4 464 +0.51 

9 4 475 +0.49 

18 4 482 +0.44 

3 4 490 +0.42 

13 4 431 +0.39 

14 3 155 +0.35 

11 4 440 +0.32 

2 3 187 +0.29 

12 3 209 +0.27 

5 4 380 +0.24 

6 4 331 +0.15 

7 4 350 +0.09 

4 5 561 +0.09 

17 5 583 +0.04 

8 3 110 -0.11 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 464     14 127 86 8 2 

2 3 187     19 147 64 7   

3 4 490     14 122 93 7 1 

4 5 561     47 104 65 17 4 

5 4 380     28 133 52 17 7 

6 4 331   1 44 141 35 11 5 

7 4 350     41 146 43 6 1 

8 3 110     49 170 18     

9 4 475     23 125 63 19 7 

10 4 444     11 119 85 17 5 

11 4 440     30 149 51 5 2 

12 3 209     15 157 60 4 1 

13 4 431     20 141 66 8 2 

14 3 155     38 149 32 17 1 

15 4 456   3 25 115 73 13 8 

16 4 460     22 121 61 27 6 

17 5 583   1 65 132 33 4 2 

18 4 482     11 108 87 26 5 
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Carrollton, TX 
Royal Oaks Intercollegiate 

Dates: Oct 22 - Oct 23 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=17&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16351&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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